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Informations navire

Nom

Pavillon

Libelle Pavillon
Numéro LLOYD
Type de navire
Longueur
Largeur

Port en lourd

Tirant d'eau max.

Creux sur quille
Volume
Compteur ligne
Compteur navire

Informations escale

Numeéro escale
Agent entrée

Agent sortie

Compagnie entrée
Compagnie sortie

Observation

Evénements

STAR LILY
PAN
PANAMA
9370422
AUT.VRAQUIERS
179,99
28,20
033.248
10,03
14,30
50.760

0

1

42051

ROSA SHIP AG
ROSA SHIP AG
TRAMPING
TRAMPING
SOUF cap aval

. 24/09/14 01:10 : Décapellement (To : ESPAGNE/ATLA)
. 23/09/14 17:05 : Départ (T.E réel: 10,06 Rmq: 2)

. 22/09/14 01:25 : SOUF V Rmq: 2
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. 21/09/14 21:10 : Caudebec
. 21/09/14 18:25 : Engainement (T.E réel: 05,82)
. 21/09/14 18:00 : Rade (From:HUELVA)

Retour en haut

http://www.capitainerie-rouen.com/navires/navire/5666589 (2 sur 2) [29/09/2014 19:50:04]



